Business Name - NUA Educators in City State Website

alphabetical order

Kim's Upholstery online online kimsupholstery.com

Kim's Upholstery In Person Check kimsupholstery.com

website
for
locations

Home Decor Learning Center Concord CA https://homedecorlc.com/

M Designs Upholstery Sheffield MA http://www.mdesignscustominteriors.com/

Sturdy Stitching Upholstery Bozeman MT https://www.sturdystitchingupholstery.com

Upholstery Education Bonita CA upholsteryeducation.com

Workroom Tech Tryon NC workroomtech.com

Workroom Tech online online workroomtech.com

Business Name - Listed in alphabetical City State Website

order by state

Kim's Upholstery online online kimsupholstery.com

The Workroom Channel online online https://www.theworkroomchannel.com/

Chair Whimsy online online chairwhimsy.com

Ingram State Technical College Deatsville AL https://istc.edu/programs/upholstery/

Arkansas State University Beebe Beebe AR https://www.asub.edu/upholstery/index.aspx

Yavapai College Prescott AZ https://www.yc.edu/

Maricopa Community Colleges Phoenix AZ https://www.maricopa.edu/degrees-certificates/visual-pe
rforming-arts/interior-design-upholstery-soft-goods-prod
uction-5074-ccl

Phoenix College Phoenix AZ https://www.phoenixcollege.edu/degrees-certificates/vis
ual-and-performing-arts/interior-design-upholstery-and-s
oft-goods-production-5074-ccl

Riverside Community College Riverside CA rcc.edu

San Diego College of Continuing Education |San Diego CA https://sdcce.edu/upholstery

Santa Ana College Santa Ana CA https://www.sac.edu/_layouts/15/CommunityServices/Co

urseDetails.aspx?id=62572&college=1




The Whimsical Chair Castle Rock CoO https://thewhimsicalchair.com

Emily Griffith Opportunity School Denver CoO https://www.emilygriffith.edu/

Pueblo Community College Pueblo CoO https://catalog.pueblocc.edu/preview_course_nopop.php
?catoid=5&co0id=9388

Baton Rouge Community College Baton Rouge (LA https://www.mybrcc.edu/academics/technical_education
/correctionalprograms/tdupholstery.php

Fabric Farms Interiors Hilliard OH https://www.fabricfarms.com/contact-us/

Eliot School Jamaica Plain  |MA eliotschool.org

Blue Sky Galleries Minneapolis MN blueskygalleries.com

Madison Area Technical College Madison Wi madisoncollege.edu

Lousso Designs Canton MA https://www.loussodesigns.com/upholstery-class

Upholstery on Broadway Arlington MA https://upholsteryonbroadway.com/

Marine Canvas Training Workshops Merrimac MA https://hoodcanvas.com/marineCanvasTraining.html

Boat Canvas University Centreville MD https://www.boatcanvasuniversity.com/

LullCo Madison M https://lullco.co/

Heights

Haywood Community College - Creative Arts |Clyde NC https://creativearts.haywood.edu/event/upholstery-44/

Durham Tech Durham NC https://www.durhamtech.edu/continuing-education/sewi
ng-and-upholstery-continuing-education-courses

Caldwell Community College and Technical |Hudson NC https://www.cccti.edu/Programs/upholstery.asp

Institute

Guilford Technical Community College High Point NC https://www.gtcc.edu/academics/academic-programs/pr
ograms/workforce-development-corporate-training/furnit
ure-upholstery.php

NC Community Colleges Ralleigh NC https://www.nccommunitycolleges.edu/search/content/u
pholstery

Catawba Valley Community College Taylorsville NC https://www.cvcc.edu/About_Us/Campus-Locations/Alex
ander_Center/Alexander-Furniture-Academy.cfm

Montgomery Community College Troy NC www.montgomery.edu

Mid-Plains Community College McCook NE https://catalog.mpcc.edu/course-catalog/course-descripti

ons/uphr/




New School New York NY https://courses.newschool.edu/courses/PSCE2045/

Northcoast Marine Specialties Port Clinton OH https://canvastraining.com/upholstery-workshops/

Amarillo College Amarillo X https://www.actx.edu/ce/classes/topic_query.php?topic=
SEW

Tarrant County College Fort Worth X https://www.tccd.edu/academics/courses-and-programs/
programs-a-z/non-credit/upholstery/

Clover Park Technical College Lakewood WA https://www.cptc.edu/programs/upholstery

Clover Park Technical College Puyallup WA https://www.cptc.edu/programs/upholstery

North Seattle College Seattle WA https://continuinged.northseattle.edu/courses/introducti
on-upholstery

Waukesha County Technical College Pewaukee Wi https://www.wctc.edu/academics/programs-courses/cour
se-search/course-search-listing.php?code=304&num=623
B&term=202010

Fairwinds Canvas LLC Racine Wi https://fairwindscanvas.com/marine-canvas-training/wor
kshops/

Wyotech Technology School Laramie WYy https://www.wyotech.edu/programs/specialty-programs/
trim-and-upholstery/

Upholstery Training Academy Calgary, CAN upholsterytrainingacademy.com

Alberta,
Canada
Polliander Furniture Design & Restoration Cornwall, UK https://www.polliander.com/
(approved training center for AMUSF) England




